

✓
in 140519

SERVICE ESTIMATE

93248 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Yunkai
Blk 450 Jurong West Street 42
#12-52

Singapore 640450

Closed by : Derek Oh Siong Wee
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Mr Liu Yunkai

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
Inv.date. : 26/04/2019
WIP No. . : 11519
Veh.In/Out: 25/04/2019
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91525398
Reg.No. . : SKK6319D
Reg.date . : 29/08/2017
Mileage .. : 0
Chassis No: YV1DZ40LDH2156625

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount G
802	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER,FRT BRACKET,FRT HEADLAMP,FRT LED LAMP,ETC	0	2400.00	0		2,400.00 S 1600
800	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON FRT BUMPER,FRT RH FENDER,ETC	0	2100.00	0		2,100.00 S 1400
280	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP	0	160.00	0		160.00 S //
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	480.00	0		480.00 S //
	BUMPER COVER FRT XC60	1.0 EA	1624.20			1,624.20 S
	BUMPER FOAM SUPPORT	1.0 EA	216.90			216.90 S
	BUMPER BRACKET RH F X	1.0 EA	88.70			88.70 S
	BUMPER BRACKET RH F X	1.0 EA	88.70			88.70 S
	TOW COVER FRT XC60 1	1.0 EA	73.90			73.90 S
	BUMPER MOULDING RH X	1.0 EA	80.40			80.40 S
	BUMPER GRILLE LOWER	1.0 EA	171.80			171.80 S
	PROTECTING PLATE FRT	1.0 EA	642.70			642.70 S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

93248 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Mr Liu Yunkai
 Blk 450 Jurong West Street 42
 #12-52

Singapore 640450

Closed by : Derek Oh Siong Wee
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Mr Liu Yunkai

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2
 Inv.date. : 26/04/2019
 WIP No. . : 11519
 Veh.In/Out: 25/04/2019
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91525398
 Reg.No. . : SKK6319D
 Reg.date. : 29/08/2017
 Mileage . : 0
 Chassis No: YV1DZ40LDH2156625

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	WASHER COVER RH XC60 ?	1.0 EA	35.70			35.70	S
	WASHER COVER BRACKET ?	1.0 EA	84.80			84.80	S
	WASHER COVER HINGE R ?	1.0 EA	46.90			46.90	S
	BUMPER HINGE SPRING ?	2.0 EA	5.30			10.60	S
	RADIATOR GRILLE XC60 ?	1.0 EA	745.30			745.30	S
	BUMPER UNDERTRAY FRT ?	1.0 EA	173.80			173.80	S
	SPRING NUT ST4 8*1 X	10.0 EA	-2.60			26.00	S
	BUMPER CLIP 8x8,5 X	10.0 EA	5.40			54.00	S
	ADHESIVE TUBE CHEMIC ne /	4.0 EA	151.60			606.40	S
	BUMPER INSTALLING MT ne /	1.0 EA	83.40			83.40	S
	BUMPER RAIL (BEAM) F ?	1.0 EA	1226.40			1,226.40	S
	D WELDING PRIMER ne X	1.0 EA	350.00			350.00	S
	D PAINT SEALANT ne X	1.0 EA	500.20			500.20	S
	D ADHESIVE SEALANT ne /	1.0 EA	878.80			878.80	S
	HEADLAMP HID RH XC60 CRA /	1.0 EA	1340.70			1,340.70	S
	LED LAMP RH XC60 14- ?	1.0 EA	487.00			487.00	S
	WHEELARCH FRT RH XC6 X	1.0 EA	183.60			183.60	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

93248 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Liu Yunkai
Blk 450 Jurong West Street 42
#12-52

Singapore 640450

Closed by : Derek Oh Siong Wee
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Mr Liu Yunkai

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 3
Inv.date. : 26/04/2019
WIP No. . : 11519
Veh.In/Out: 25/04/2019
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 91525398
Reg.No. . : SKK6319D
Reg.date. : 29/08/2017
Mileage . : 0
Chassis No: YV1DZ40LDH2156625

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	WHEELARCH PLASTIC NU X	10.0 EA	6.10			61.00	S
	SIX PT SOCKET SCREW X	10.0 EA	7.60			76.00	S
	BLIND RIVET 4.0*21 P <i>✓</i>	10.0 EA	3.00			30.00	S
	BUMPER CLIP S80 07- <i>✓</i>	10.0 EA	4.80			48.00	S

Passul
Hp 90010068
5 days
14/05/19 @ 1700
Reem bk paint

Labour Total 5,140.00
Parts Total 10,035.90
Package Total 0.00

Gross Total. 15,175.90
Net..... 15,175.90
GST @ 7.0% 1,062.31
Total..... 16,238.20
Paid..... 0.00
Please Pay.. 16,238.20

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated